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BLEMIL PLUS IRC

Nutrient

Proteins
Carbohydrates
Fats

Linoleic acid (w-6)

a-Linolenic acid (w-3)

AA (w -6)
DHA (w -3)

Minerals

Sodium
Potassium
Chloride
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
[ron

Zinc
Copper
Manganese
lodine
Selenium
Fluoride
Chromium

Vitamin
Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Folic Acid
Pantothenic Acid
Niacin
Biotin

Per 100 ml (20%)

189

1219
51¢g

872 mg

66 mg

10.2 mg

5.1 mg

Per 100 ml (20%)

36 mg
35 mg
58 mg
50 mg
25 mg
6.0 mg
1.6 mg
0.8 mg
<6 ug
5.2 pg
15.0 ng
2.1 ug

55 Hg
4.0 ug

Per 100 ml (20%)

90 pg (300 IU)

1.5 pg (60 IU)

3.0 mg (4.5 1U)
8.4 g
100 pg
120 pg
120 pg
0.40 pg
14.0 mg
14.0 pg
0.6 mg
1.0 mg

3.2 ug

Per 100 g
89¢
60.6 g
255¢
4361 mg
332 mg
51.0 mg
25.5 mg

Per 100 g

178 mg
175 mg
292 mg
250 mg
125 mg
30 mg
8.0 mg
4.0 mg
230 pg

26 pg

75 pg
10.5 pg

275 pg
20 pg

Per 100 g

450 pg (1500 IU)
7.5 pg (300 V)
15.0 mg (22.4 1U)
42 pg
500 pg
600 pg
600 pg

2.0 pg
70 mg

70 pg
3.2 mg
5mg
16 ug
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Amino Acid

Threonine
Valine
Methionine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Lysine
Histidine
Arginine
Cystine
Tryptophan

Fatty Acid

Caprylic acid C08:0
Capric acid C10:0
Lauric acid C12:0
Myristic acid C14:0
Palmitic acid C16:0
Stearic acid C18:0
Oleic acid C18:1
Linoleic acid C18:2
a-Linolenic acid C18:3
Arachidonic acid C20:4
Docosahexaenoic acid C22:6

Energy Value Per 100 ml
Kcal 102
kJ 425

Amount (g)

5.1
5.5
2.0
5.1
9.1
33
34
7.2
2.1
2.6
1.4
1.5

Amount (g)

0.5
0.5
6.7
2.8
23.1
4.2
40.7
17.1
1.3
0.2
0.1

Per 100 g

508
2125



